OLS CHOCOLATE
FACTORY

**FRI OCT 24TH

6PM-10PM

Entry Price comes with Unlimited Kids Carnival Games, A Kids Prize Bag,
DJ Dance Party, and Chance to Win Door Prizes!!
Entry wristbands $18 each using this form. ORDERING DEADLINE OCT 17*, First Come First Serve!

www.olsfundraising.com to view all the party details.

Inciudes Chance to WIN!! Door Prizes!! Mountain Bike, Front Row Tickets to Christmas Concert!
Pre-Order food to ensure availability. Please use your eldest child's name and wristbands will be sent
home with them. Children 2 and under free.

Cheques Payable to Our Lady of Sorrows School.

Grade:

Last Name:

Item

Entry Tickets

Optional Food

Chicken Strips and Dip
Corn Dog and Dip
Mozzarella Sticks and Dip
Cheese Pizza Slice

Pre Purchase Tickets for Candy Corner Each
Ticket valid for 1 item: Slushies, Cotton Candy
Tub, Candy Bag, Mega Spiral Lollipop

First Name:

Qty

Each

Total

$18.00

$7.00

$6.00

$6.00
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$4.00

$3.00

Total




