

FRI OCT 24TH
6PM-10PM



Entry Price comes with Unlimited Kids Carnival Games, A Kids Prize Bag, DJ Dance Party, and Chance to Win Door Prizes!!

Entry wristbands \$18 each using this form. ORDERING DEADLINE OCT 17th, First Come First Serve! www.olsfundraising.com to view all the party details.

Includes Chance to WIN!! Door Prizes!! Mountain Bike, Front Row Tickets to Christmas Concert!

Pre-Order food to ensure availability. Please use your eldest child's name and wristbands will be sent home with them. Children 2 and under free.

Cheques Payable to Our Lady of Sorrows School.

Grade:

Last Name:	First Name:		

Item	Qty		Each	Total
Entry Tickets	1	X	\$18.00	
Optional Food				
Chicken Strips and Dip		X	\$7.00	
Corn Dog and Dip		X	\$6.00	
Mozzarella Sticks and Dip		X	\$6.00	
Cheese Pizza Slice		Х	\$4.00	
	190 2 3 7			
Pre Purchase Tickets for Candy Corner Each				
Ticket valid for 1 item: Slushies, Cotton Candy				
Tub, Candy Bag, Mega Spiral Lollipop	-	X	\$3.00	
Total				